U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015
STATE: WASHI NGTON

Bel | i ngham WA MSA

Br enert on-

Kennewi ck- Pasco- Ri chl and, WA MSA

Lewi st on,

Silverdal e, WA MSA

I D- WA MBA

Longvi ew, WA MSA

Mount Ver non- Anacortes, WA MSA

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
HOVE projects, the maxi mum al | owabl e rent

For all

PROGRAM

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

611
613

613
611
784

607
607

607
662
873

566
566

566
616
786

425
425

425
526
664

460
460

460
517
658

597
661

661
597
790

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

655
721

721
655
841

709
778

778
709
936

648
648

648
660
844

538
538

538
563
713

554
599

599
554
706

640
735

735
640
848

2 BR

786
948

948
786
1012

851
1020

1020
851
1126

791
829

829
791
1014

676
695

695
676
857

665
737

737
665
849

767
988

988
767
1019

3 BR

907
1160

1372
907
1160

983
1291

1465
983
1291

914
1108

1108
914
1164

781
899

899
781
982

768
972

1086
768
972

886
1169

1387
886
1169

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harnmless rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Limt and/or

1012
1274

1533
1012
1274

1096
1421

1746
1096
1421

1020
1279

1428
1020
1279

872
1075

1231
872
1075

857
1065

1305
857
1065

990
1284

1392
990
1284

1117
1387

1763
1117
1387

1210
1549

2008
1210
1549

1125
1392

1642
1125
1392

962
1168

1416
962
1168

946
1157

1501
946
1157

1091
1398

1601
1091
1398

1221
1501

1993
1221
1501

1323
1677

2270
1323
1677

1230
1506

1856
1230
1506

1051
1261

1600
1051
1261

1034
1249

1697
1034
1249

1193
1513

1810
1193
1513

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: WASHINGTON e 2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS - ------mmmmmiiieea o

PROGRAM EFFI Cl ENCY 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR
A ynpia, WA MSA

LOWHOME RENT LIMT 677 725 870 1005 1121 1237 1352

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 769 838 1026 1295 1425 1554 1683

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 769 838 1026 1486 1817 2090 2362

50% RENT LIMT 677 725 870 1005 1121 1237 1352

65% RENT LIMT 875 939 1128 1295 1425 1554 1683
Port| and- Vancouver - Hi | | sboro, OR-WA MSA

LOWHOME RENT LIMT 643 689 827 955 1066 1176 1286

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 682 793 944 1208 1328 1447 1565

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 682 793 944 1391 1672 1923 2174

50% RENT LIM T 643 689 827 955 1066 1176 1286

65% RENT LIMT 816 876 1053 1208 1328 1447 1565
Seattl e-Bel | evue, WA HUD Metro FMR Area

LOWHOME RENT LIMT 785 840 1008 1165 1300 1434 1568

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 972 1119 1346 1546 1705 1862 2020

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 972 1150 1415 2085 2506 2882 3258

50% RENT LIMT 785 840 1008 1165 1300 1434 1568

65% RENT LIM T 1044 1119 1346 1546 1705 1862 2020
Tacoma, WA HUD Metro FMR Area

LONHOMVE RENT LIMT 627 672 807 932 1040 1148 1254

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 689 839 1027 1178 1295 1410 1525

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 689 839 1093 1611 1936 2226 2517

50% RENT LIMT 627 672 807 932 1040 1148 1254

65% RENT LIM T 796 854 1027 1178 1295 1410 1525
Spokane, WA MSA

LONHOMVE RENT LIMT 467 571 726 838 936 1032 1128

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 467 571 773 1101 1209 1316 1422

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 467 571 773 1105 1254 1442 1630

50% RENT LIMT 565 605 726 838 936 1032 1128

65% RENT LIM T 745 799 961 1101 1209 1316 1422
Wenat chee- East Wenat chee, WA MSA

LONHOMVE RENT LIMT 487 550 661 763 851 939 1027

H GH HOVE RENT LIMT 487* 563 762 959 1096 1191 1285

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 453 563 762 959 1350 1553 1755

50% RENT LIMT 513 550 661 763 851 939 1027

65% RENT LIM T 676 726 873 1000 1096 1191 1285

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or High HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.
For all HOVE projects, the maxi mum allowable rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linmt and/or Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015
STATE: WASHI NGTON

Yaki ma, WA MSA

Adanms County, WA

C al  am County, WA

Col unbi a County, WA

Ferry County, WA

Garfield County, WA

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

490
490

490
507
658

419
419

419
507
658

507
507

507
521
696

427
427

427
521
658

466
466

466
507
658

419
419

419
577
730

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

543
597

597
543
706

542
542

542
543
706

558
619

619
558
748

484
484

484
558
706

542
542

542
543
706

542
542

542
618
784

2

BR

652
769

769
652
849

643
643

643
652
849

670
838

838
670
899

655
655

655
670
849

643
643

643
652
849

643
643

643
742
943

3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249

1027 1240 1426 1612
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249
753 840 926 1013
898 1052 1157 1249
898 1052 1210 1368
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249
773 863 952 1041

1030 1129 1227 1326

1203 1208 1389 1570
773 863 952 1041

1030 1129 1227 1326
773 863 952 1041
940 1065 1157 1249
940 1072 1233 1394
773 863 952 1041
972 1065 1157 1249
753 840 926 1013
947 1052 1157 1249
947 1052 1210 1368
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249
801 956 1055 1153
801 1045 1202 1359
801 1045 1202 1359
856 956 1055 1153

1080 1186 1290 1394

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or High HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.

For all HOVE projects, the nmaxi mum al | owabl e rent

is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent

Limt and/or

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: WASHI NGTON

Grant County, WA

Grays Harbor County,

I sland County, WA

Jefferson County, WA

Kittitas County, WA

Klickitat County, WA

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
For all HOVE projects,

WA

t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H G4 HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

481
481

481
507
658

454
454

454
507
658

574
574

574
650
851

540
540

540
571
741

548
548

548
576
771

479
479*

443
507
658

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

513
513

513
543
706

527
527

527
543
706

696
696

696
696
913

611
670

670
611
796

605
605

605
617
828

543
574

574
543
706

2 BR

652
679

679
652
849

652
681

681
652
849

835
909

909
835
1098

733
907

907
733
957

741
818

818
741
994

652
680

680
652
849

3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR
753 840 926 1013
918 1065 1157 1249
918 1111 1278 1444
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249
753 840 926 1013
972 1005 1156 1249
972 1005 1156 1307
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249
965 1076 1188 1298

1260 1386 1511 1635

1339 1401 1611 1821
965 1076 1188 1298

1260 1386 1511 1635
848 946 1043 1141

1097 1205 1311 1417

1130 1606 1847 2088
848 946 1043 1141

1097 1205 1311 1417
855 955 1053 1151

1140 1253 1363 1474

1205 1449 1666 1884
855 955 1053 1151

1140 1253 1363 1474
753 840 926 1013
851 1050 1157 1249
851 1050 1208 1365
753 840 926 1013
972 1065 1157 1249

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent

Limt and/or

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: WASHI NGTON

Lewi s County, WA

Li ncol n County, WA

Mason County, WA

Gkanogan County, WA

Paci fic County, WA

Pend Oreille County,

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
For all HOVE projects,

WA

t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIM T
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

459
459

459
507
658

419
419

419
528
680

522
522

522
532
695

480
480

480
507
658

456
456

456
507
658

409
409*

408
507
658

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

543
543

543
543
706

475
475

475
566
730

570
647

647
570
746

543
545*

535
543
706

543
619

619
543
706

506
506

506
543
706

2

BR

652
724

724
652
849

643
643

643
678
878

685
876

876
685
897

652
667

667
652
849

652
767

767
652
849

652
685

685
652
849

3 BR

753
951

951
753
972

784
801

801
784
1005

790
1027

1186
790
1027

753
863*

848
753
972

753
972

1027
753
972

753
901

901
753
972

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harnmless rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linit and/or

840
1065

1099
840
1065

859
859

859
875
1101

882
1126

1190
882
1126

840
1065

1181
840
1065

840
1065

1200
840
1065

840
1065

1121
840
1065

926
1157

1264
926
1157

965
988

988
965
1197

973
1224

1369
973
1224

926
1157

1358
926
1157

926
1157

1380
926
1157

926
1157

1289
926
1157

1013
1249

1429
1013
1249

1055
1117

1117
1055
1292

1064
1322

1547
1064
1322

1013
1249

1535
1013
1249

1013
1249

1560
1013
1249

1013
1249

1457
1013
1249

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: WASHI NGTON

San Juan County, WA

Stevens County, WA

Wahki akum County, WA

Walla Walla County,

Wi t man County, WA

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
For all HOVE projects,

WA

t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

PROGRAM

LONHOMVE RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

580
734

759
580
734

490
490

490
507
658

419
419

419
507
658

477
477

477
551
706

465
465

465
592
760

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

621
764

764
621
788

493
493

493
543
706

475
475

475
543
706

540
540

540
590
758

562
562

562
634
816

2 BR

745
947

974
745
947

652
667

667
652
849

643
643

643
652
849

708
731

731
708
912

736
736

736
761
981

3 BR

860
1085

1286
860
1085

753
932

932
753
972

753
869*

801
753
972

818
966

966
818
1044

879
1085

1085
879
1125

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harnmless rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Linit and/or

960
1191

1302
960
1191

840
1065

1181
840
1065

840
1052

1052
840
1065

912
1145

1295
912
1145

981
1235

1297
981
1235

1059
1296

1497
1059
1296

926
1157

1358
926
1157

926
1157

1210
926
1157

1006
1245

1489
1006
1245

1082
1344

1492
1082
1344

1158
1401

1693
1158
1401

1013
1249

1535
1013
1249

1013
1249

1368
1013
1249

1100
1345

1684
1100
1345

1183
1453

1686
1183
1453

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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